Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Meers - (897601) - Bromley SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.16
56.88
2:10.57
4:51.55
33.42
1:15.82
2:49.83
28.12
1:03.04
2:25.53
29.25
1:03.52
2:16.84
2:20.19

5:37.05

SC Time

26.75
57.80
2:08.77
4:36.38
9:42.95
33.04
1:13.31
2:39.57
27.63

1:03.68

2:22.59

28.15
1:01.38
2:11.94
2:17.01
4:59.30

1:02.77

Converted
to SC

25.40
55.40
2:07.90
4:46.70
32.50
1:14.10
2:46.70
27.40
1:01.80
2:23.30
28.60
1:02.20
2:14.40
2:17.40

5:31.80

Converted
to LC

27.50
59.20
2:11.40
4:41.40
9:52.80
34.00
1:15.00
2:42.80
28.30

1:04.90

2:24.80

28.90
1:02.70
2:14.40
2:19.90
5:05.10

1:02.80

LC WA
Pts

735
751
645
526
664
605
531
655
681
586
774
735
728
728
490

SC WA
Pts

629
657
628
586
549
633
615
599
687

611

590
721
715
732
703
647
729

Date

04/04/24
07/04/24
02/02/19
07/04/18
24/07/18
09/02/19
09/02/19
04/08/19
18/01/20
10/02/19
20/04/19
03/04/24
05/04/24
17/03/24
21/01/17

Date

02/11/19
16/12/18
09/07/17
24/06/17
27/11/15
15/12/18
16/12/18
16/12/18
05/12/19

06/10/19

16/12/18
07/12/19
05/12/19
16/12/18
14/12/19
16/12/18
06/12/19

Meet

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

British Summer Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

British Championships 2019

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
CSCAA National Invitational Championships LC

Kent Swimming Championships

Meet

2019 London Region Winter Championships
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018
Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bromley Club Championships

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019
D1

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018

NASL South Premier Division Final

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Venue

London
London
Crystal Palace
Surrey
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
London
Crystal Palace
Glasgow
London
London
Ocala, Florida

Crystal Palace

Venue

London
Gillingham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Sheffield

Sheffield

Gillingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Gillingham
Wycombe LC
Gillingham

Sheffield

Licence

BSW026
BSW026
SE190349
SE180122
BSW006
SE190350
SE190350
ENGO014
SE200205
SE190350
BSW010
BSW026
BSW026
GBR2316
SE170171

License

LR192817
LR180784
LR171052
LR171051
LR151620
LR180784
LR180784
LR180784
ENGO017

ENGO016

LR180784
ENGO017
ENGO017
LR180784
SE193316
LR180784
ENGO017
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