## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Imogen Meers - (897601) - Bromley SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.16	25.40	735	04/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	BSW026	1
100 Freestyle	56.88	55.40	751	07/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	BSW026	1
200 Freestyle	2:10.57	2:07.90	645	02/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190349	1
400 Freestyle	4:51.55	4:46.70	526	07/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	SE180122	1
50 Breaststroke	33.42	32.50	664	24/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	BSW006	1
100 Breaststroke	1:15.82	1:14.10	605	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190350	1
200 Breaststroke	2:49.83	2:46.70	531	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190350	1
50 Butterfly	28.12	27.40	655	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	ENG014	1
100 Butterfly	1:03.04	1:01.80	681	18/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	SE200205	1
200 Butterfly	2:25.53	2:23.30	586	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190350	1
50 Backstroke	29.25	28.60	774	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	BSW010	1
100 Backstroke	1:03.52	1:02.20	735	03/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	BSW026	1
200 Backstroke	2:16.84	2:14.40	728	05/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	BSW026	1
200 Individual Medley	2:20.19	2:17.40	728	17/03/24	CSCAA National Invitational Championships LC	Ocala, Florida	GBR2316	1
400 Individual Medley	5:37.05	5:31.80	490	21/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170171	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.75	27.50	629	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	LR192817	2
100 Freestyle	57.80	59.20	657	16/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	LR180784	3
200 Freestyle	2:08.77	2:11.40	628	09/07/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	LR171052	4
400 Freestyle	4:36.38	4:41.40	586	24/06/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	LR171051	4
800 Freestyle	9:42.95	9:52.80	549	27/11/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	LR151620	4
50 Breaststroke	33.04	34.00	633	15/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	LR180784	3
100 Breaststroke	1:13.31	1:15.00	615	16/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	LR180784	3
200 Breaststroke	2:39.57	2:42.80	599	16/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	LR180784	3
50 Butterfly	27.63	28.30	687	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	ENG017	2
100 Butterfly	1:03.68	1:04.90	611	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield	ENG016	2
200 Butterfly	2:22.59	2:24.80	590	16/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	LR180784	3
50 Backstroke	28.15	28.90	721	07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	ENG017	2
100 Backstroke	1:01.38	1:02.70	715	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	ENG017	2
200 Backstroke	2:11.94	2:14.40	732	16/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	LR180784	3
200 Individual Medley	2:17.01	2:19.90	703	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	SE193316	2
400 Individual Medley	4:59.30	5:05.10	647	16/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	LR180784	3
100 Individual Medley	1:02.77	1:02.80	729	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	ENG017	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS